IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL
EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
SYSTEME CEI DACCEPTATION MUTUELLE DE CERTIFICATS DESSAIS DES
EQUIPEMENTS ELECTRIQUES (IECEE) METHODE OC
CB TEST CERTIFICATE CERTIFICAT D'ESSAI OC
Product
Produit LED controlgear
Name and address of the applicant

Nom et adresse du fabricant
Mean Well Enterprises Co., Ltd.
No.28, Wuquan 3rd Rd., Wugu Dist.
New Taipei City 248
Taiwan
Name and address of the factory
Nom et adresse de l'usine
Note: When more than one factory, please report on page 2
Note: Lorsque il y plus d'une usine, veuillez utiliser la deuxième page
Additional information on page 2
Ratings and principal characteristics
Valeurs nominales et caractéristiques principales
0.3A 200-240Vac 50/60Hz
Cl. II. tc: 90°C, ta: 40°C, pf: 0.95, independent SELV, constant current.
DC-output:
350mA 53-105V, max. +115V (PLM-40-350);
500mA 40-80V, max. +86V (PLM-40-500);
700mA 29-57V, max. +63V (PLM-40-700);
1050mA 19-38V, max. +43V (PLM-40-1050);
1400mA 15-29V, max. +34V (PLM-40-1400);
1750mA 12-23V, max. +27V (PLM-40-1750)
Trademark (if any)
Marque de fabrique (si elle existe)
Type of Manufacturer’s Testing Laboratories used
Type de programme du laboratoire d’essais constructeur